
 
FY26 Certified & DO Classified Staffing Placement 

                               
 
 
DISTRICT OFFICE      907.745.7094  
  

  Kasie Luke   Superintendent 
  kluke@lpsd.com  907.745.7092 
   Laura Hylton   Director of Business & Finance 
  lhylton@lpsd.com  907.745.7090 
  Bill Cornell                  Assistant Superintendent- Director of Personnel  
  bcornell@lpsd.com  907.571.7333 
  Valerie Heinrichs   Accountant & Activities Accounts 
  vheinrichs@lpsd.com   907.745.7091 

                                                 Tim McDermott   Director of Facilities & Maintenance 
    tmcdermott@lpsd.com 907.268.6401 
    Cassie Broscious   Registrar and Federal Programs 
    cbroscious@lpsd.com 907.268.4132 

Amber Kresl  Early Learning Grant Coordinator + LPSD 
Mentor Program 

akresl@lpsd.com  907.268.4552 
Rebecca Stenson Educational Resource Coordinator/ 

School Board Executive Administrator 
beccastenson@lpsd.com 907.745.7094    
Nate Davis  LPSD Distance Program  
ndavis@lpsd.com  
Nicole Metzgar   Curriculum Director  
nmetzgar@lpsd.com 907.781.2210 
Nathan McArthur  LVHS Student Coordinator 
nmcarthur@lpsd.com  
Marjorie Waggoner  Special Education Services Director 
mwaggoner@lpsd.com 907.244.1658 
Theresa Wilson   Travel, Accounts Payable, Food Service 
twilson@lpsd.com  907.268.6396 
Amy Blessing  Certified Payroll  
ablessing@lpsd.com 907.745.7093 
Dawna French  Classified Payroll 
dawnafrench@lpsd.com  907.745.7097 
Tammi Stroede   Purchasing & Food Service 
tpeterson@lpsd.com 907.268.6370 
Carl Adams   Maintenance 
cadams@lpsd.com  907.268.6401 
Damian Hill   Maintenance Safety & Compliance  
damianhill@lpsd.com 907.318.2914 
VACANT   Bristol Bay Regional Career & Tech Ed Director 
  

 
     
PRINCIPALS Nate Davis  PTA, LV Home School, LPSD Distance Program   
                               ndavis@lpsd.com                 907.529.6293  
                                  Ed Lester   NEW + Student Athletics and Activities Director 

elester@lpsd.com  907.571.1211 
           Moon McCarley  LEV+Testing/Assessment, AK Reads Act  
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    mmccarley@lpsd.com 907.294.2210 

Nicole Metzgar   PTH, Curriculum Director  
nmetzgar@lpsd.com 907.781.2210 
Melody Schilke  PVL, LAK, LAG 
mschilke@lpsd.com  907.268.4560 

    Colter Barnes  KHK, NON, IGI 
cbarnes@lpsd.com 907.917.4026 

 
ITINERANT POSITIONS    

Paulene Manning  Special Education Services Support, CPI, IGI, 
LEV SPED 

pamanning@lpsd.com 907.450.9728 
    Kacy Lou Leyba  Student Services Coordinator/School Counselor 
    kacylouleyba@lpsd.com  907.931.6360 
    Elisabeth Ludwig  LPSD Social Worker 
    eludwig@lpsd.com  907.571.1211 
    Patty McCasland  BBRCTE/LPSD Career Development Specialist 
    pmccasland@bbrcte.org  585.490.2709 
    Rick Rohlman  South Itinerant SPED: LAG, BAY, LAK, PVL 
    rrohlman@lpsd.com  
 
TECHNOLOGY 
helpdesk@lpsd.com 

Sam Rigby   Director of Technology    
   907.744.2299 
Schyler Rippie   IT Support Specialist/Systems Administrator  
   907.290.8751   
Nathan McArthur  Educational Tech and PowerSchool Support 
   907.268.4933 
 
 

DISTANCE TEACHERS                                                                                                                    
    Christian Meneskie  Distance Math Teacher  
    cmeneskie@lpsd.com 724.469.1377 
    Marli Nikolaus   Distance English Language Arts Teacher 
    mnikolaus@lpsd.com 208.670.3310 
 
   
CHIGNIK LAGOON (LAG)    General Delivery   99565        907-268.6392 
lagoon@lpsd.com   Julie Boggan  Secondary 
    jboggan@lpsd.com  
    Sara Erickson  Elementary  
    serickson@lpsd.com  
    Rick Rohlman  South Itinerant SPED based in LAG 
    rrohlman@lpsd.com  
 
 
CHIGNIK LAKE (LAK)    General Delivery     99548_____907-268-4560 
lake@lpsd.com   VACANT  Elementary  
      
    Diana Hejtmanek  Secondary 
    dhejtmanek@lpsd.com   
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IGIUGIG (IGI)      PO Box 4010          99613  907-533-3220 
igiugig@lpsd.com   VACANT  Elementary 
     

Nathan Moore  Secondary 
nmoore@lpsd.com  
 

 
KOKHANOK (KOK)     PO Box 1109  99606                   833- 293-1971 
kokhanok@lpsd.com  Kimberly Goode  Special Education   907-917-4026                                
    kgoode@lpsd.com 
    Krista Hobson  Elementary  
    kristahobson@lpsd.com  
    Gabrielle Calhoon  Elementary 
    gquinn@lpsd.com  
    Kimberly Phillips  Secondary Generalist 
    kphillips@lpsd.com  
    Connor Romer  Secondary Generalist 
    cromer@lpsd.com 
 
 
 
LEVELOCK (LEV)     PO Box 89   99625              (907) 313-3220 
levelock@lpsd.com    Kathy Touring  Elementary + Head Teacher  
    ktouring@lpsd.com  
    Rob Fagerquist  Sept-November 1 
    rfagerquist@lpsd.com   
     
 
 
NEWHALEN (NEW)     PO Box 89   99606   907-571-1211 
newhalen@lpsd.com  Stephanie Barthelman Elementary 

sbarthelman@lpsd.com 
    Marcie Lester  Elementary 

mlester@lpsd.com   
Alexis Pursell  Elementary 
alexispursell@lpsd.com    
Rebecca Bastien  Elementary 
 
Roy Womack  Upper Elementary  
  
Kate Cornell  Secondary  
kcornell@lpsd.com    
Kristin Moore  Secondary   
kmoore@lpsd.com    
Sydney Boone  Secondary 
sboone@lpsd.com  
Chelsea Nelson  Special Education  

    cnelson@lpsd.com  
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NONDALTON (NON)      General Delivery   99640   907-294-2210 
nondalton@lpsd.com  Tracey Thomas   Special Education + Head Teacher  

tthomas@lpsd.com      
Faith Woodcock  Elementary 
fwoodcock@lpsd.com 
Eric Oba   Secondary  
   

      
     
 
PERRYVILLE  (PVL)     PO Box 103   99648   907-290-8611 
perryville@lpsd.com  Rebecca Baker  Elementary 
          
    Dmitrieva Antal  Secondary + Head Teacher  
     
 
 
PORT ALSWORTH (PTA)     1 Flightline Rd.  99653   907-781-2210 
tanalian@lpsd.com  Patti Brock  Elementary  
    pbrock@lpsd.com  
    Brandey Voran  Elementary 
    bvoran@lpsd.com  

Matthew Grossmann Middle - Elementary 
    mgrossman@lpsd.com  

Cam Metzgar  Middle - Elementary  
   cmetzgar@lpsd.com  
   Sarah Wardell  Special Education (.5) 
   swardell@lpsd.com   
    

 
 
PORT HEIDEN (PTH)     PO Box 49070     99549   907-931-6357 
meshik@lpsd.com   Aaron Packard    Elementary  

apackard@lpsd.com 
Lauren Seiter    Middle 
lseiter@lpsd.com 
John “JW” Newton    Secondary  
jwnewton@lpsd.com   

    
maintenance@lpsd.com Maintenance Help Desk  sped@lpsd.com Special Education Teachers + Admin 
sitehead@lpsd.com  Head Teachers and Principals  distance_homesite@lpsd.com  Dist/Homesite Teachers 
teachers@lpsd.com  All Teachers   staff@lpsd.com  All Staff 

Certified Staffing Placement for 2025-2026   AS OF 05/06/2025 
  

mailto:nondalton@lpsd.com
mailto:tthomas@lpsd.com
mailto:perryville@lpsd.com
mailto:tanalian@lpsd.com
mailto:pbrock@lpsd.com
mailto:bvoran@lpsd.com
mailto:mgrossman@lpsd.com
mailto:cmetzgar@lpsd.com
mailto:swardell@lpsd.com
mailto:meshik@lpsd.com
mailto:jwnewton@lpsd.com
mailto:maintenance@lpsd.com
mailto:sped@lpsd.com
mailto:sitehead@lpsd.com
mailto:distance_homesite@lpsd.com
mailto:teachers@lpsd.com
mailto:staff@lpsd.com

